Palvelukeskus Helsinki

9500000 Palvelukeskus liikelaitos

Tulosyksikkd
9500000
9500000
9500000
9500000
9500000
9500000
9500000
9500000
9500000

9500000
9500000
9500000
9500000
9500000

9500000
9500000

Paakirjatili

Liikevaihto

Liiketoiminnan muut
Aineet, tarvikkeet j
Palvelujen ostot

Materiaalit ja palve
Palkat ja palkkiot
Henkilésivukulut

Henkilostokulut

Poistot ja arvonalen

Liiketoiminnan muut
LIIKEVAIHTO
LIKEYLIJAAMA (-)/ A
Rahoitustuotot ja -k
TILIKAUDEN YLIJAAMA

TULOSLASKELMA
HKI_Liikelaitos

26.4.2021
TP 2020

*1.000

EUR

HKIL157 92 994
HKIL16 927
HKIL56 -23 412
HKIL111 -17 463
HKIL48 -40 875
HKIL251 -40 609
HKIL202 -11 071
HKIL143 -51 681
HKIL205 -199
HKIL208 -5 163
HKIL49 -3 998
HKIL216 -3 998
HKIL217 -81
HKIL232 -4 078
HKIL8 -4 078
HKIL -4 078

TA 2021

*1.000
EUR

95 057

780

-25 635

-13 762

-39 398

-40 745

-11 303

-52 047

-208

-4 983
-798
-798

-80
-878

-878
-878

TB 2021

*1.000
EUR

96 127

904

-25 302

-14 057

-39 358

-42 483

-11 441

-53 924

-195

-4 861
-1 307
-1 307

-80
-1 387

-1387
-1 387

Ennuste
2021
yhteensa

*1.000
EUR

95 647

904
-25 050
-14 202
-39 253
-42 102
-11 375
-53 477

-190

5144
1513
1513

-80
-1 593

-1 593
-1 593

Ennuste 1



